mFund Release — Monthly Redemption Report

June 2022

BAEP

mFund product
code

BAEO1

BAEO2

BAEO3

BAEO4

BAEOS

Product issuer

Bennelong Funds
Management Ltd

Bennelong Funds
Management Ltd

Bennelong Funds
Management Ltd

Bennelong Funds
Management Ltd

Bennelong Funds
Management Ltd

Number of units
redeemed for
the month

8,863,529.79

17,350,878.01

28,502,872.84

1,257,869.66

2,149,422.95

Value of units
redeemed

$21,140,537.94

$38,345,742.63

$64,873,076.00

$1,817,335.37

$3,796,703.51

Net Asset Value

$976,816,268

$1,445,609,354

$3,303,690,715

$66,471,907

$85,901,248

This release was prepared by Bennelong Funds Management Ltd (ABN 39 111 214 085, AFSL 296806) as Responsible Entity and is provided for
information purposes only. It does not contain investment recommendations nor provide investment advice.




