



mFund Release – Monthly Redemption Report

June 2022

mFund	Bennelong Australian Equities Fund	Bennelong Concentrated Australian Equities Fund	Bennelong ex-20 Australian Equities Fund	Bennelong Twenty20 Australian Equities Fund	Bennelong Emerging Companies Fund
mFund product code	BAE01	BAE02	BAE03	BAE04	BAE05
Product issuer	Bennelong Funds Management Ltd	Bennelong Funds Management Ltd	Bennelong Funds Management Ltd	Bennelong Funds Management Ltd	Bennelong Funds Management Ltd
Number of units redeemed for the month	8,863,529.79	17,350,878.01	28,502,872.84	1,257,869.66	2,149,422.95
Value of units redeemed	\$21,140,537.94	\$38,345,742.63	\$64,873,076.00	\$1,817,335.37	\$3,796,703.51
Net Asset Value	\$976,816,268	\$1,445,609,354	\$3,303,690,715	\$66,471,907	\$85,901,248

This release was prepared by Bennelong Funds Management Ltd (ABN 39 111 214 085, AFSL 296806) as Responsible Entity and is provided for information purposes only. It does not contain investment recommendations nor provide investment advice.